
Show #91723: ARCHA Slide Into Fall 3 (09/17/2023)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Shine On My Gun Mark Sigler 136.50 Stephen Black$342.00 1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Smokin Jonez Skyler Lawson 142.50 Gabrielle Crawford$122.40 7.00

2 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 135.50 Skyler Lawson$81.60 5.00

3 SJR Diamond Sierra Joe Decker 134.00 Rachel Bancroft3.00

4 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 124.50 Joe Decker1.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 73.00 Stephen Black$176.00 1.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 NP Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 136.50 Krista Larouche$202.00 3.00

2 Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 73.00 Stephen Black1.00

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Love Shaq Edith Petaccio 127.00 Edith Petaccio$112.00 1.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 145.00 Emily Boldt$55.00 9.00

2 Whizkey On Ice Crista Boldt 144.00 Crista Boldt$33.00 7.00

3 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 141.50 Jessica Martin$22.00 5.00

4 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 141.00 Elizabeth Piccone3.00

5 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 138.50 Stephen Black1.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Too Smartallic Finn Mark Sigler 125.00 Paige Farr$342.00 1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 CR Tuff N Smooth Skyler Lawson 136.00 Gabrielle Crawford$106.80 5.00

2 Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson 135.50 Kimberley Vandersluis$71.20 3.00

3 High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 133.00 Wren And Rose Farm LLC1.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Meoww Erin Gendreau 138.00 Erin Gendreau$152.00 3.00

2 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 132.50 Kasey Snow1.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 142.50 Sarah Canevari$58.20 16.00

2 This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 141.50 Elizabeth Piccone$48.50 14.00

3T Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 140.50 Sarah Canevari$33.95 11.00

3T Whizkey On Ice Crista Boldt 140.50 Crista Boldt$33.95 11.00

5 Hesa Bet To Star Sheli Senecal 139.50 Sheli Senecal$19.40 8.00

6T I Toad You So Robin Waite 138.50 Robin Waite5.00



Show #91723: ARCHA Slide Into Fall 3 (09/17/2023)

6T BigDazzle Crista Boldt 138.50 Emily Boldt5.00

8 Travalin With Me Kim Bastible 137.00 Kim Bastible2.00

9 Pink Catillac Kevin Seidl 134.50 Kevin Seidl

10 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 130.50 Stephen Black

11 Catanga Anne Elizabeth Massey 70.00 Anne Elizabeth Massey

12 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 62.50 Anya Emmons

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 140.50 Diane Barna$101.00 1.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 136.50 Gabrielle Crawford$32.40 5.00

2 Sweet Deposit Chex Sylvia Speelman 126.00 Sylvia Speelman$21.60 3.00

3 CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 65.50 Gabrielle Crawford1.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 140.50 Kimberley Vandersluis$18.00 3.00

2 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 64.00 Tristan Cox1.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 147.00 Gracie Bair$58.80 7.00

2 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 144.00 Erin Keys$39.20 5.00

3 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 142.50 Sarah Canevari3.00

4 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 140.00 Jessica Martin1.00


